
Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2005

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

3 2007 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

4 2008 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

5 2009 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

6 2010 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

7 2011 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

8 2012 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

9 2013 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

10 2014 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

11 2015 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

12 2016 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

13 2017 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

14 2018 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

15 2019 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

16 2020 0.00 0.00 858 858 92 92

Summe 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2006

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

4 2008 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

5 2009 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

6 2010 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

7 2011 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 228 228

Summe 1'740.00 228.00 0 ### 0 228
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2007

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

5 2009 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

6 2010 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

7 2011 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 424 424

Summe 2'758.00 424.00 0 ### 0 424
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2008

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

6 2010 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

7 2011 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 742 742

Summe 3'934.00 742.00 0 ### 0 742
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2009

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

7 2011 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 837 837

Summe 4'964.00 837.00 0 ### 0 837
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2010

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 857 857

Summe 5'932.00 857.00 0 ### 0 857
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2011

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 869 869

Summe 6'877.00 869.00 0 ### 0 869

Source:
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2012

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 970.00 44.00 ### ### 869 913

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 913 913

Summe 7'847.00 913.00 0 ### 0 913

Source:
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2013

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 970.00 44.00 ### ### 869 913

9 2013 897.00 -25.00 ### ### 913 888

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 888 888

Summe 8'744.00 888.00 0 ### 0 888

Source:
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2014

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 970.00 44.00 ### ### 869 913

9 2013 897.00 -25.00 ### ### 913 888

10 2014 886.00 4.00 ### ### 888 892

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 892 892

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 892 892

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 892 892

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 892 892

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 892 892

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 892 892

Summe 9'630.00 892.00 0 ### 0 892
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2015

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 970.00 44.00 ### ### 869 913

9 2013 897.00 -25.00 ### ### 913 888

10 2014 886.00 4.00 ### ### 888 892

11 2015 941.00 -73.00 ### ### 892 819

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 819 819

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 819 819

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 819 819

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 819 819

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 819 819

Summe 10'571.00 819.00 0 ### 0 819
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige 2016

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 970.00 44.00 ### ### 869 913

9 2013 897.00 -25.00 ### ### 913 888

10 2014 886.00 4.00 ### ### 888 892

11 2015 941.00 -73.00 ### ### 892 819

12 2016 919.00 -135.00 ### ### 819 684

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

Summe 11'490.00 684.00 0 ### 0 684

Source:
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